:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9193077

May 31, 2024 07:37 (UTC)

In epoch 287,283 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 15530 - 0.017083984 ETH®
63.97 USD

2 15542 - 0.018730620 ETH®
70.14 USD

3 15543 - 0.018691392 ETH®
69.99 USD

4 15544 - 0.018722774 ETH®
70.11 USD

S 15545 - 0.018743617 ETH®
70.19 USD

6 15546 - 0.018749037 ETH&®
70.21 USD

7 15547 - 0.018686558 ETH®
69.97 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9193077
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/287283
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15530
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15542
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15543
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15544
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15545
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15546
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15547

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

15558

15559

15560

15561

15562

Validator Id

1198917

Amount

0.018688095
69.98 USD

0.018665416
69.89 USD

0.018644629
69.81 USD

0.018692761
70.00 USD

0.018735893
70.16 USD

0.016361929
61.27 USD

0.018590180
69.61 USD

0.018634814
69.78 USD

0.018532586
69.40 USD

Amount

+ 0.042707341

159.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15548
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15550
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15556
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15557
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15558
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15559
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15560
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15561
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/15562
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1198917

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



