

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-22 15:36 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9193077
DATE & TIME	May 31, 2024 · 07:37 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>287,283</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>15530</u>	- 0.017083984 ETH ② 63.97 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>15542</u>	- 0.018730620 ETH ⊘ 70.14 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>15543</u>	- 0.018691392 ETH ⊘ 69.99 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>15544</u>	- 0.018722774 ETH ⊘ 70.11 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>15545</u>	- 0.018743617 ETH 😔 70.19 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>15546</u>	- 0.018749037 ETH ⊘ 70.21 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>15547</u>	- 0.018686558 ETH ⊘ 69.97 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>15548</u>	- 0.018688095 ETH ⊘ 69.98 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>15550</u>	- 0.018665416 ETH ⊘ 69.89 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>15556</u>	- 0.018644629 ETH ⊘ 69.81 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>15557</u>	- 0.018692761 ETH ③ 70.00 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>15558</u>	- 0.018735893 ETH ⊘ 70.16 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>15559</u>	- 0.016361929 ETH 🐼 61.27 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>15560</u>	- 0.018590180 ETH ⊘ 69.61 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>15561</u>	- 0.018634814 ETH ③ 69.78 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>15562</u>	- 0.018532586 ETH ③ 69.40 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1198917</u>	+ 0.042707341 ETH 🔗

159.92 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.